Birmingham Registered Managers Network

skillsforcare

Venue: The Ladder, Curzon St, Millennium Point, Birmingham, B4 7XG (nearest train station is Moor St)

Date: 18" September 2025
Time: 12:00pm - 4:00pm

Item Title Linked to SAF Quality Statement Lead Time
Coff h up & lunch 12:00pm —
1 offee catch up & lunc 12:30pm
Jamie Bloomfield
Locality Manager
Skills for Care
2 Introduction & giggm B
Les Latchman
Chairperson
3. i Justine Johnson )
Ice Breaker Activity Ladder Manager 1?.45pm-
1:15pm
Caring Naim Ismail 1:15pm —
BSOL ICS WorkWell programme Service Deli M '
3 prog - Workforce wellbeing & enablement BSoLICS Y hanager 1:45pm
Well led
4. - Learning, improvement & innovation
. e Jo Fuller
- Partnerships & communities Business Development Manager 1:45pm —
Apprenticeships - Workforce diversity & inclusion Apprenticeships 2:1 5pm
Safe Birmingham City University
- Safe and effective staffing
2:15pm —

Refreshments

2:30pm




skillsforcare

Well led

- Learning, improvement & innovation
- Partnerships & communities
Workforce diversity & inclusion

Justine Johnson

2:30pm —

LADDER programme Ladder Manager 3-00pm
Safe -oup
- Safe and effective staffing

6. Peer to peer support

e.g Reflection activity on (L:';s Latchman 3:00pm —

. . : airperson ,
Apprenticeships/Recruitment & Radnor House 3:30pm
Retention
Jamie Bloomfield
; Locality Manager 3:30pm —

. Skills for Care Updates Skills for Care 3-50pm
8. Les Latchman 3-50pm —

A.O.B/Next meeting & Networking Chairperson 4:OOBm

Radnor House

Future meeting dates:

Birmingham Registered Managers Network meeting

4 December 2025
10:00am — 1:00pm
Venue TBC

Skills for Care Knowledge Exchange — Midlands

24 September 2025
10:00 — 12:00
Via Teams




@killsfo rcare



